IJOB 1.200.00 fl CT.:) 
I JOB l0.00 2.-c 
I JOB 100.00 lf-o 
I JOB 80.00 ....-
IJOB l0.00 L---'" 
IJOB ll0.00 l '2-o 
I JOB 80.00 6 ,7 
I JOB -'l-'1 ll0.00 ,X: 

2,960.00 2,960.00 

Total 

Add GST (g 7% 

ss 12,426.73 

869.87 
Total Amount Payable SS 13.296.60 

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY SIX AND CENTS SIXTY ONLY 

For Progressive Ca r Care Pie Lid 

I 
I 
I 

SPOU21A80()(M f PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 
ENTRY DATE & TIME. 0&"10l202 11J.22 (sen 
SUBMITTED BY: Lily Um Buay H.arog 
VERSION: 1 (08/10l2021 13.22 (SGDJ 

fl SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT